
 
TENDER NOTICE 

 
Ref: EE/400KV/RS/O&M/DN/KLW/TECH/25-26/T-08/324                           Dt. 08.05.2025                   

 
1.Relevant portions of the Tender which the tenderers have to fill online would be available          
       on aforesaid website.  
2.Tender documents can be downloaded by online from aforesaid website. 
3.Eligible contractor agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till 
last date. MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website 
related problems. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on Mahatransco E-
Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in  for following works, 

Sr. 
No. 

RFX No.  Description of Work 
Due date & Time (Hrs.) for submission 

& Opening of Tender 

1 
 

7000036296 

E-Tender (1st Call) for    supply and 
laying of 33kV XLPE FRLS 
1Cx400sqmm Al Ar power cable for 
400/220kV 600MVA ICT II at 400kV 
RS Kalwa under 400 KV RS (O&M) 
Dn. Kalwa. 

Download and submission of tender 
Documents Date: 
Dt.14.05.2025 11:00 Hrs  to        
Dt.29.05.2025  up to 10:00 Hrs 
Techno-commercial Opening: - 
Dt.29.05.2025 at 11:00  Hrs (Onwards if 
possible) 
Price Bid Opening:- Dt.29.05.2025  at  
11:00  Hrs ( Onwards  if possible) 

  Tender Fee Rs.500 + GST 5% 

  Estimated Cost   897568.4/- 

Contact Person: Executive Engineer/ Dy. Executive Engineer (O) & Mob No. 9769213914/7977325020.                         
                                                              

 
                                                                                                                                             S/d 

                                                                                                                   EXECUTIVE  ENGINEER 
   400KV R S O&M DN KALWA 

 


